EX9200
ETHERNET SWITCH
Data sheet
Product Description
The EX9200 line of programmable, flexible and scalable modular Ethernet
core switches simplifies the deployment of cloud applications, virtualized
servers and rich media collaboration tools across campus and data center
environments.

line card shipped separately as
two items
Ordering Information
Environmental
	— Reduction of Hazardous Substances (ROHS) 5/6
Telco
	— Common Language Equipment Identifier (CLEI) code
Warranty
For warranty information, please visit support.juniper.net/
support/warranty/.
EX9200 Ethernet Switch  |  18EX9200 Ethernet Switch  |  18
Product Number Description
EX9204-BASE3B-AC-T Base EX9204 TAA system
configuration: 4-slot chassis with
passive midplane and 1x fan tray,
1x EX9200-RE2 Routing Engine,
1x Switch Fabric-2 module,
2x 2,520 W AC PSUs, and all
necessary blank panels.
EX9204-RED3B-AC-T Redundant EX9204 TAA system
configuration: 4-slot chassis with
passive midplane and 1x fan tray,
2x EX9200-RE2 Routing Engines,
2x Switch Fabric-2 modules,
4x 2,520W AC PSUs, and all
necessary blank panels.
EX9208-BASE3B-AC-T Base EX9208 TAA system
configuration: 8-slot chassis with
passive midplane and 1x fan tray,
1x EX9200-RE2 Routing Engine,
1x Switch Fabric-2 modules,
3x 2,520W AC PSUs, and all
necessary blank panels.
EX9208-RED3B-AC-T Redundant EX9208 TAA system
configuration: 8-slot chassis
with passive midplane and 1x
fan tray, 2x EX9200-RE2 Routing
Engines, 2x Switch Fabric-2
modules, 4x 2,520W AC PSUs,
and all necessary blank panels.
EX9214-BASE3B-AC-T Base EX9214 TAA system
configuration: 14-slot chassis
with passive midplane and 2x
fan trays, 1x EX9200-RE2 Routing
Engine, 2x Switch Fabric-2
modules, 3x 4,100W AC PSUs,
and all necessary blank panels.
EX9214-RED3B-AC-T Redundant EX9214 TAA system
configuration: 14-slot chassis
with passive midplane and 2x fan
trays, 2x EX9200-RE2 Routing
Engines, 3x Switch Fabric-2
modules, 4x 4,100W AC PSUs,
and all necessary blank panels.
EX9214-RED-3B-AC Redundant EX9214 system
configuration: 14-slot chassis
with passive midplane and 2x fan
trays, 2x EX9200-RE2 Routing
Engines, 3x Switch Fabric-2
modules, 4x 4,100W AC PSUs,
and all necessary blank panels.
EX9204-BASE3C-AC Base EX9204 system
configuration: 4-slot chassis with
passive midplane and 1x fan tray,
1x EX9200-RE2 routing engine, 1x
EX9200-SF3 module, 2x 2520W
AC PSUs
Product Number Description
EX9204-RED3C-AC Redundant EX9204 system
configuration: 4-slot chassis with
passive midplane and 1x fan tray,